
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199604190001
27791

04/19/1996
10:40:43

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199603260000
98381

199604190001
27771

04/19/1996
10:40:41

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199604050001
12031

199605030001
46111

05/03/1996
02:33:51

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WARWICK
VOLLAGE
SECTOR 17

199512040003
46221

199710100003
31011

10/10/1997
10:20:43

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESOLUTION WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

200607120003
34970

07/12/2006
10:58:24

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
PARTNERS
LLC

200205090002
20180

199505250001
37221

05/25/1995
02:22:17

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

199512040003
46221

12/04/1995
01:28:57

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17

199511130003
25781

199602010000
33401

02/01/1996
10:00:34

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199603070000
76351

03/07/1996
02:07:52

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

199604190001
27781

04/19/1996
10:40:42

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199604050001
12051

199607250002
40051

07/25/1996
10:57:39

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BELVEDERE
SECTOR 23

199605160001
60661

199611010003
64041

11/01/1996
10:54:12

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

199604050001
12061

199612040003
97531

12/04/1996
08:27:48

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

199611210003
85721

199702070000
41451

02/07/1997
12:40:27

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199603260000
98401

199702070000
41841

02/07/1997
03:53:12

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199604050001
12061

199909130003
83641

09/13/1999
12:03:56

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF

199506150001
56941

06/15/1995
02:29:33

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
CREDENHILL
SECTOR 21

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199506290001
70391

06/29/1995
11:11:37

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:313
Book:20 Pg:7



199506290001
70711

06/29/1995
12:31:28

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:299
Book:20 Pg:7

199506300001
73061

06/30/1995
03:06:06

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCGAUGHY,
B LYNN

20 7 Lot#:305
Book:20 Pg:7

199509050002
44091

09/05/1995
12:11:36

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 7 Lot#:306
Book:20 Pg:7

199509110002
51881

09/11/1995
01:42:45

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

20 8 Lot#:123
Book:20 Pg:8

199509110002
51921

09/11/1995
01:55:57

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

20 8 Lot#:95
Book:20 Pg:8

199509110002
51951

09/11/1995
01:56:02

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

20 8 Lot#:119
Book:20 Pg:8

199509110002
52121

09/11/1995
03:57:01

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

20 51 199509110002
52101

Lot#:130 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:51
Desc:1995-
25210

199509140002
56121

09/14/1995
11:08:59

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

19 151 Lot#:137
Book:19
Pg:151

199509140002
56331

09/14/1995
12:20:44

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

20 8 Lot#:122
Book:20 Pg:8

199509140002
56401

09/14/1995
12:34:24

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

19 151 Lot#:136
Book:19
Pg:151

199509140002
56361

09/14/1995
12:27:26

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

20 8 Lot#:121
Book:20 Pg:8

199509250002
69041

09/25/1995
03:25:23

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 51 Lot#:128 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:51


