Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	WEATHE	RLY LANI	OS LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604190001 27791	04/19/1996 10:40:43	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					199603260000 98381	·
199604190001 27771	04/19/1996 10:40:41	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					199604050001 12031	
199605030001 46111	05/03/1996 02:33:51	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WARWICK VOLLAGE SECTOR 17					199512040003 46221	
199710100003 31011	10/10/1997 10:20:43	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESOLUTION	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						
200607120003 34970	07/12/2006 10:58:24	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WEATHERLY PARTNERS LLC					200205090002 20180	
199505250001 37221	05/25/1995 02:22:17	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						
199512040003 46221	12/04/1995 01:28:57	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17					199511130003 25781	
199602010000 33401	02/01/1996 10:00:34	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ALABASTER CITY OF						
199603070000 76351	03/07/1996 02:07:52	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						
199604190001 27781	04/19/1996 10:40:42	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					199604050001 12051	
199607250002 40051	07/25/1996 10:57:39	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BELVEDERE SECTOR 23					199605160001 60661	
199611010003 64041	11/01/1996 10:54:12	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC					199604050001 12061	
199612040003 97531	12/04/1996 08:27:48	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18					199611210003 85721	
199702070000 41451	02/07/1997 12:40:27	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					199603260000 98401	
199702070000 41841	02/07/1997 03:53:12	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					199604050001 12061	
199909130003 83641	09/13/1999 12:03:56	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION BOARD OF						
199506150001 56941	06/15/1995 02:29:33	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY CREDENHILL SECTOR 21						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199506290001 70391	06/29/1995 11:11:37	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:313 Book:20 Pg:7

199506290001	06/29/1995	WEATHERLY	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER		20	7		Lot#:299
70711	12:31:28	LANDS LLC			HOMEBUILDE RS INC					Book:20 Pg:7
199506300001 73061	06/30/1995 03:06:06	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGAUGHY, B LYNN		20	7		Lot#:305 Book:20 Pg:7
199509050002 44091	09/05/1995 12:11:36	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		20	7		Lot#:306 Book:20 Pg:7
199509110002 51881	09/11/1995 01:42:45	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D		20	8		Lot#:123 Book:20 Pg:8
199509110002 51921	09/11/1995 01:55:57	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC		20	8		Lot#:95 Book:20 Pg:8
199509110002 51951	09/11/1995 01:56:02	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC		20	8		Lot#:119 Book:20 Pg:8
199509110002 52121	09/11/1995 03:57:01	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC		20	51	199509110002 52101	Lot#:130 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:51 Desc:1995- 25210
199509140002 56121	09/14/1995 11:08:59	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D		19	151		Lot#:137 Book:19 Pg:151
199509140002 56331	09/14/1995 12:20:44	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D		20	8		Lot#:122 Book:20 Pg:8
199509140002 56401	09/14/1995 12:34:24	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D		19	151		Lot#:136 Book:19 Pg:151
199509140002 56361	09/14/1995 12:27:26	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D		20	8		Lot#:121 Book:20 Pg:8
199509250002 69041	09/25/1995 03:25:23	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANTLEY HOMES INC		20	51		Lot#:128 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:51